IPS Series 1
IPS Series
Single Output iP67
Rated Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
LED Lighting
LED Signage
• Temporary Immersion in Water

Shock - < 196.1 m/s2
Safety Agency Approvals (5) - UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
Line Dip Complies with SEMI F47 (200VAC line only)
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011 / EN55022, FCC Class B
Immunity - IEC61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -11
Weight (Typ) g 850
Size (WxHxD) (excl. connectors) mm 85 x 35 x 170
Switching Frequency kHz 70kHz
Warranty yrs 3 yrs
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2 IPS Series
Model  Se lector
Output Max Curr. Load Reg. Line Reg. Ripple & Efficiency
Model Voltage (A) (mV)(2) (mV) Noise (mV) (typ) %
IPS50-5 5V 10.0 50 50 100 79
IPS50-24 24V 2.1 240 240 480 88
IPS50-36 36V 1.4 360 360 720 88
IPS50-48 48V 1.04 480 480 960 88
IPS75-12 12V 6.0 120 120 240 84
IPS75-15 15V 4.8 150 150 300 84
IPS100-24 24V 4.0 240 240 480 88
IPS100-36 36V 3.0 360 360 720 88
IPS100-48 48V 2.0 480 480 960 88
Options
Suffix Description
/D Din Rail
/A Amphenol connector option